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Business Statement
Account Number:

Statement Period:
May 1, 2017
through

May 31, 2017

Page 1 of 2

To Contact U.S. Bank

Commercial Customer
Service:

1-877-295-2509

U.S. Bank accepts Relay Calls

Internet:

usbhank.com

NEWS FOR YOU

U.S. Bank has teamed up with ADP® to deliver payroll, tax processing plus people management for small businesses and
startups. From hiring and handbooks to payroll and compliance, ADP brings unmatched depth and expertise to helping clients

build a better workforce.

Act today and eam up to a $400 credit on your full-service payroll processing fees! Talk to a banker to find out more or visit

www.usbank.com/adp.

Service is subject to normal credit approval. Eligibility requirements, other conditions and fees may apply. U.S. Bank and its representatives do
not provide tax or legal advice. Contact your tax or legal advisor for advice and information concerning your particular situation. U.S. Bank is
not affiliated with, is not responsible for and does not guarantee the products, services or performance of ADP or ADIP. Deposit products
offered by U.S. Bank National Association. Member FDIC.,

INFORMATION YOU SHOULD KNOW

Important changes are coming to your Online and Mobile Financial Services Agreement. Review the changes being made
by clicking on the banner on your My Accounts page in Online Banking to learn more.

SILVER BUSINESS CHECKING Member FDIC
U.S. Bank National Association Account Number -
Account Summary
# ltems
Beginning Balance on May 1 3 58,384.20
Customer Deposits 1 1,600.00
Other Withdrawals 1 10.00-
Checks Paid 12 12,467.40 -
Ending Balance on May 31, 2017 $ 47,506.80
Customer Deposits
Number Date Ref Number Amount
May 11 8955771823 1,600.00
Total Customer Deposits $ 1,600.00
Other Withdrawals
Date  Description of Transaction B Ref Number - Amount
May 12 Analysis Service Charge 1200000000 $ 10.00-
Total Other Withdrawals $ 10.00-
Checks Presented Conventionally
Check Date Ref Number Amount Check Date Ref Number Amount
2648 May 4 8953013649 1,576.35 2655 May 15 8054829782 781.20
2649 May 4 8956075928 13.75 2656 May 25 8955381186 117.59
2651 May 5 9253354065 267.50 2657 May 16 8357618017 95.00
2652 May 5 9256577582 940.00 2658 May 15 8054113853 524.22
2653 May 4 8955312904 60.00 2659 May 15 8054898462 7,646.88
2654 May 16 8355904632 384.91 2660 May 19 9254514804 60.00
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SILVER BUSINESS CHECKING (CONTINUED)
U.S. Bank National Association Account Number
Checks Presented Conventionally (continued)
* Gap in check sequence Conventional Checks Paid (12) $ 12,467.40-
Balance Summary
Date Ending Balance Date Ending Balance Date Ending Balance
May 4 56,734.10 May 12 57,116.60 May 19 47,624.39
May 5 55,526.60 May 15 48,164.30 May 25 47,506.80
May 11 57,126.60 May 16 47,684.39

Balances only appear for days reflecting change.




Shasta Local Agency Formation Commission

Reconciliation Detail

10020 - US Bank - Operational, Period Ending 05/31/2017

Type Date Num

Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 13 items

Bill Pmt -Check 04/27/2017 2648
Bill Pmt -Check 04/27/2017 2652
Bill Pmt -Check 04/27/2017 2651
Bill Pmt -Check 04/27/2017 2653
Bill Pmt -Check 04/27/2017 2649
Bill Pmt -Check 05/08/2017 2659
Bill Pmt -Check 05/08/2017 2655
Bill Pmt -Check 05/08/2017 2658
Bill Pmt -Check 05/08/2017 2654
Bill Pmt -Check 05/08/2017 2656
Bill Pmt -Check 05/08/2017 2657
Bill Pmt -Check 05/08/2017 2660
Check 05/12/2017

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 3 items
Deposit 05/08/2017
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2017 2681
Bill Pmt -Check 07/10/2017 2694

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 10 items

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2017 2664
Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2017 2665
Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2017 2661
Bill Pmt -Check 0572412017 2662
Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2017 2663
Bill Pmt -Check 05/31/2017 2666
Bill Pmt -Check 05/31/2017 2670
Bill Pmt -Check 05/31/2017 2669
Bill Pmt -Check 05/31/2017 2667
Bill Pmt -Check 05/31/2017 2668

Total Checks and Payments
Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 05/31/2017

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 23 items

Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2677
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2674
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2675
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2678
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2680
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2679
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2672
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2673
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2671
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2676
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2017 2689
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2017 2684
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2017 2688
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2017 2687
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2017 2686

Express Employmen...
Shasta Regional Tra...

Record Searchlight

Underwood & Wetze...
Mount Shasta Sprin...
Planwest Partners, I...
Express Employmen...

Office Depot

CBS Leasing, Inc.
Kathy Bull

merry maids
Record Searchlight

Board of Equalization
Pitney Bowes

Express Employmen...
Shasta Regional Tra...
Aion Technologies, I...

AT&T

City of Redding Utilit...
Express Employmen...
Underwood & Wetze...
Shasta County - Rec...

Mountain Echo
Office Depot

Planwest Partners, I...

Don Reynolds, CPA

Express Employmen...
Underwood & Wetze...

CBS Leasing, Inc.

VESTRA Resources...

ATE&T

City of Redding Utilit...

Any Sign USA

Mount Shasta Sprin...
Express Employmen...

Record Searchlight
Board of Equalization
Board of Equalization

VESTRA Resources...

Cir

KRR XK XXX XX XX

XK XX

Amount Balance
58,384.20
-1,576.35 -1,576.35
-940.00 -2,516.35
-267.50 -2,783.85
-60.00 -2,843.85
-13.75 -2,857.60
-7,646.88 -10,504.48
-781.20 -11,285.68
-524.22 -11,809.90
-384.91 -12,194.81
-117.59 -12,312.40
-95.00 -12,407.40
-60.00 -12,467.40
-10.00 -12,477.40
-12,477 .40 -12,477 .40
1,600.00 1,600.00
0.00 1,600.00
0.00 1,600.00
1,600.00 1,600.00
-10,877.40 -10,877.40
-10,877.40 47,506.80
-1,729.80 -1,729.80
-940.00 -2,669.80
-607.50 -3,277.30
-103.42 -3,380.72
-46.42 -3,427 .14
-1,562.40 -4,989.54
-1,125.00 -6,114.54
-250.00 -6,364.54
-199.47 -6,564.01
-55.70 -6,619.71
-6,619.71 -6,619.71
-6,619.71 -6,619.71
-17,497.11 40,887.09
-9,681.94 -9,681.94
-2,150.00 -11,831.94
-1,562.40 -13,394.34
-555.00 -13,949.34
-384.91 -14,334.25
-144.65 -14,478.90
-112.42 -14,591.32
-90.63 -14,681.95
-64.24 -14,746.19
-19.45 -14,765.64
-781.20 -15,546.84
-531.70 -16,078.54
-350.00 -16,428.54
-300.00 -16,728.54
-128.40 -16,856.94

Page 1



Shasta Local Agency Formation Commission

Reconciliation Detail

10020 - US Bank - Operational, Period Ending 05/31/2017

Type Date Num Name
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2017 2685 Shasta County - Rec...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2017 2683 Office Depot
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2017 2682 Mount Shasta Sprin...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/30/2017 2693 Planwest Partners, ...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/30/2017 2692 Pitney Bowes
Bill Pmt -Check 06/30/2017 2695 Pitney Bowes
Bill Pmt -Check 07/01/2017 2690 Shasta Regional Tra...
Bill Pmt -Check 07/03/2017 2691 Shasta County - Rec...

Total Checks and Payments

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Cir

Amount Balance
-50.00 -16,906.94
-15.43 -16,922.37

-8.05 -16,930.42
-6,687.88 -23,618.30
-97.60 -23,715.90
-75.00 -23,790.90
-940.00 -24,730.90
-50.00 -24,780.90
-24,780.90 -24,780.90
-24,780.90 -24,780.90
-42,278.01 16,106.19

A B

Page 2
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Business Statement
Account Number:

Statement Period:

STO1 May 1, 2017
through
May 31, 2017
R

% Page 1of 1
) To Contact U.S. Bank

Commercial Customer
Service: 1-877-295-2509

U.S. Bank accepts Relay Calls

Internet: usbank.com

INFORMATION YOU SHOULD KNOW

Important changes are coming to your Online and Mobile Financial Services Agreement. Review the changes being made
by clicking on the banner on your My Accounts page in Online Banking to learn more.

MUNICIPAL INVESTOR Member FDIC
U.S. Bank National Association Account Number
Account Summary
# Items
Beginning Balance on May 1 $ 29,430.04 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.00479%
Other Deposits 1 0.12 Interest Earned this Period $ 0.12
Interest Paid this Year $ 0.16

Ending Balance on May 31,2017 § 29,430.16  Number of Days in Statement Period 31
Other Deposits
Date Description of Transaction Ref Number Amount
May 31 Interest Paid 3100005818 $ 0.12

Total Other Deposits $ 0.12




Shasta Local Agency Formation Commission

Reconciliation Detail
10030 - US Bank - Savings, Period Ending 05/31/2017

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 29,430.04
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Deposit 10/31/2017 X 0.12 0.12
Total Deposits and Credits - 0.12 o 0.12

Total Cleared Transactions L 0.12 0.12
Cleared Balance 012 25,430.16
Register Balance as of 05/31/2017 0.12 29,430.16
Ending Balance 0.12 29,430.16

Page 1
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SHASTA LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION

STO1

Business Statement
Account Number:

Statement Period:

Jun 1, 2017

through

Jun 30, 2017

Page 1 of 1

%) To Contact U.S. Bank
Commercial Customer

Service: 1-877-295-2509

U.S. Bank accepts Relay Calls

Internet: usbank.com

INFORMATION YOU SHOULD KNOW

Important changes are coming to your Online and Mobile Financial Services Agreement. Review the changes being made
by clicking on the banner on your My Accounts page in Online Banking to learn more.

LVE _ Member FDIC
U.S. Bank National Association Account Number -
Account Summary
# ltems
Beginning Balance on Jun 1 $ 47 ,506.80
Other Withdrawals 1 10.00-
Checks Paid 19 21,135.35-
Ending Balance on Jun 30, 2017 $ 26,361.45
Other Withdrawals
Date Description of Transaction Ref Number Amount
Jun 14 Analysis Service Charge 1400000000 $ 10.00-
Total Other Withdrawals $ 10.00-
Checks Presented Conventionally
Check ___Date Ref Number Amount Check Date Ref Number Amount
2661 Jun 16 9255032249 607.50 2672 Jun 26 8054482928 112.42
2662 Jun 5 8057945275 103.42 2673 Jun 22 8953468653 90.63
2663 Jun 1 8954411957 46.42 2674 Jun 28 8654675820 2,150.00
2664 Jun 16 9252955217 1,729.80 2675 Jun 22 8952633839 1,562.40
2665 Jun 1 8956799702 940.00 2676 Jun 22 8955426347 19.45
2666 Jun 16 9252955218 1,562.40 2677 Jun 23 9254958405 9,681.94
2667 Jun 15 8955235597 199.47 2678 Jun 22 8954441187 555.00
2668 Jun 15 8953005373 55.70 2679 Jun 22 8954413013 144.65
2670* Jun 15 8954772608 1,125.00 2680 Jun 26 8053556713 384.91
2671 Jun 23 9255856876 64.24
* Gap in check sequence Conventional Checks Paid (19) $ 21,135.35-
Balance Summary
Date Ending Balance Date Ending Balance Date Ending Balance
Jun 1 46,520.38 Jun 15 45,026.79 Jun 23 29,008.78
Jun 5 46,416.96 Jun 16 41,127.09 Jun 26 28,511.45
Jun 14 46,406.96 Jun 22 38,754.96 Jun 28 26,361.45

Balances only appear for days reflecting change.




Shasta Local Agency Formation Commission

Reconciliation Detail

10020 - US Bank - Operational, Period Ending 06/30/2017

Type Date

Num

Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 20 items

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2017 2664
Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2017 2665
Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2017 2661
Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2017 2662
Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2017 2663
Bill Pmt -Check 05/31/2017 2666
Bill Pmt -Check 05/31/2017 2670
Bill Pmt -Check 05/31/2017 2667
Bill Pmt -Check 05/31/2017 2668
Check 06/14/2017

Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2677
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2674
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2675
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2678
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2680
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2679
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2672
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2673
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2671
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2017 2676

Total Checks and Payments
Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 12 items

Bill Pmt -Check 05/31/2017 2669
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2017 2689
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2017 2684
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2017 2688
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2017 2687
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2017 2686
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2017 2685
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2017 2683
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2017 2682
Bill Pmt -Check 06/30/2017 2693
Bill Pmt -Check 06/30/2017 2692
Bill Pmt -Check 06/30/2017 2695

Total Checks and Payments
Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 06/30/2017

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items
Bill Pmt -Check 07/01/2017 2690
Bill Pmt -Check 07/03/2017 2691

Total Checks and Payments
Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Express Employmen...
Shasta Regional Tra...
Aion Technologies, I...

AT&T

City of Redding Utilit...
Express Employmen...
Underwood & Wetze...

Mountain Echo
Office Depot

Planwest Partners, |...

Don Reynolds, CPA

Express Employmen...
Underwood & Wetze...

CBS Leasing, Inc.

VESTRA Resources...

AT&T

City of Redding Utilit...

Any Sign USA

Mount Shasta Sprin...

Shasta County - Rec...
Express Employmen...

Record Searchlight
Board of Equalization
Board of Equalization

VESTRA Resources...
Shasta County - Rec...

Office Depot

Mount Shasta Sprin...
Planwest Partners, ...

Pitney Bowes
Pitney Bowes

Shasta Regional Tra...
Shasta County - Rec...

Cir

HKEMRHKHMHHHEXEXHKHKHK XK XXX XX

Amount Balance
47,506.80
-1,729.80 -1,729.80
-940.00 -2,669.80
-607.50 -3,277.30
-103.42 -3,380.72
-46.42 -3,427.14
-1,562.40 -4,989.54
-1,125.00 -6,114.54
-199.47 -6,314.01
-55.70 -6,369.71
-10.00 -6,379.71
-9,681.94 -16,061.65
-2,150.00 -18,211.65
-1,562.40 -19,774.05
-555.00 -20,329.05
-384.91 -20,713.96
-144.65 -20,858.61
-112.42 -20,971.03
-90.63 -21,061.66
-64.24 -21,125.90
-19.45 -21,145.35
-21,145.35 -21,145.35
-21,145.35 -21,145.35
-21,145.35 26,361.45
-250.00 -250.00
-781.20 -1,031.20
-531.70 -1,562.90
-350.00 -1,912.90
-300.00 -2,212.90
-128.40 -2,341.30
-50.00 -2,391.30
-15.43 -2,406.73
-8.05 -2,414.78
-6,687.88 -9,102.66
-97.60 -9,200.26
-75.070 -9,275.26
-9,275.26 -9,275.26
-9,275.26 -9,275.26
-30,420.61 17,086.19
-940.00 -940.00
-50.00 -990.00
-990.00 -990.00
-990.00 B -980.00
-31,410.61 16,096.19
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Business Statement
Account Number:

Statement Period:

Jun 1, 2017

through

Jun 30, 2017

},‘E Page 1 of 1

= To Contact U.S. Bank
Commercial Customer

Service: 1-877-295-2509

U.S. Bank accepts Relay Calls

Internet: usbank.com

INFORMATION YOU SHOULD KNOW
Important changes are coming to your Online and Mobile Financial Services Agreement. Review the changes being made
by clicking on the banner on your My Accounts page in Online Banking to learn more.

MUNICIPAL IN

OR

u.S. Bank.NalionaI Assocfaﬁoﬁ
Account Summary

Member FDIC
Account Number

# ltems

Beginning Balance on Jun 1 $ 29,430.16 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.00495%
Other Deposits 1 0.12 Interest Earned this Period $ 0.12
Interest Paid this Year $ 0.28
Ending Balance on Jun 30, 2017 $ 29,430.28 Number of Days in Statement Period 30

Other Deposits
Date  Description of Transaction Ref Number Amount
Jun 30 Interest Paid 3000007764 $ 0.12

Total Other Deposits $ 0.12




Shasta Local Agency Formation Commission

Reconciliation Detail

10030 - US Bank - Savings, Period Ending 06/30/2017

Type Date Num Name Cir
Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 06/30/2017 X

Total Deposits and Credits

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 06/30/2017

Ending Balance

Amount i _Balance

7 29,430.16

0.12 0.12

12 012

. ... R, -
012 2043028

- 0.12 29,430.28
0.12 29,430.28
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